Huawei FireHunter6000 Series Sandbox
In recent years, many business enterprises and government organizations have come under attack by
hackers, and suffered from significant economic losses and leaks in confidential information. In some cases,
these hackers can even pose threats to national security. Attackers employ advance evasion techniques
and exploit 0-day vulnerabilities to circumvent even elaborated multi-layer network protection and traffic
filtering established by security devices, targeting to steal critical information assets and destroy enterprise
IT infrastructures. These advanced network attacks carried out persistently on a specific target are known as
Advanced Persistent Threat (APT) attacks. APT attacks are targeted attacks that primarily aim at high value

logos, and brands mentioned in this document are the property of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. or a third party.
Copyright©2017 Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Description
Host
FireHunter6200-AC FireHunter6200 AC Typical Configuration(2*750 AC PSU, Static Rail Kit)
FireHunter6300-AC FireHunter6300 AC Typical Configuration(2*750 AC PSU, Static Rail Kit)
FireHunter6300-DC FireHunter6300 DC Typical Configuration(2*800W DC PSU, Static Rail Kit)
Interface
CN21ITGAA13
Ethernet Adapter, 10Gb Optical Interface(Intel 82599), 2-Port, SFP+(without
Optical Transceiver), PCIe 2.0 x8
License
FH6200-LIC-1AV-1Y One-year single-engine antivirus library update license of FireHunter6200
FH6200-LIC-1AV-3Y Three-year single-engine antivirus library update license of FireHunter6200
FH6200-LIC-TML-1Y One-year threat model library update license of FireHunter6200
FH6200-LIC-TML-3Y Three-year threat model library update license of FireHunter6200
FH6000-LIC-1AV-1Y One-year single-engine antivirus library update license of FireHunter6300
FH6000-LIC-1AV-3Y Three-year single-engine antivirus library update license of FireHunter6300
FH6000-LIC-TML-1Y One-year threat model library update license of FireHunter6300
FH6000-LIC-TML-3Y Three-year threat model library update license of FireHunter6300